5 8901808007340 WEIKFIELD CHEESY CREAMY
PAST(64G) [HSN
Code:19023010]

EA 80 0 27.14 0.00 6.67 2.50 2.50 0.00 21.50 38.00 1,719.76 

6 8901808004790 WEIKFIELD KESR PISTA FALOD
MX(200G) [HSN
Code:21069099]

EA 200 0 25.51 0.00 0.00 2.50 2.50 0.00 26.79 90.00 5,357.00 

Total 816 28115.66
Amount in words RUPEES  TWENTY EIGHT THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FIFTEEN &  SIXTY SIX PAISE ONLY

Terms and Conditions:

Page1/2

Purchase order : 4547016810

By supplying goods/services under this Purchase Order (PO), the vendor acknowledges and agrees as below -

a) GST rates mentioned in PO/Contract are indicative only.